Main Stage

4:00 PM Release the Craicen
5:30 PM The Jeremiahs

7:00 PM Wild Colonial Bhoys
8:30 PM Skerryvore

Irish on Grand Stage inside Cub Pub
4:00 PM

5:15 PM Rince na Gréine Irish Dance
6:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:30 PM

Celtic Junction Arts Center Stage inside Guinness Pub
4:30 PM Donegal
5:30 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

6:00 PM Mooncoin Ceili Dancers

6:00 PM Reverie Road C Dance featuring Moon Ceili Dancers
8:00 PM Jig Jam

9:30 PM The Northerly Gales 10th Anniversary Party
Entrance Stage sponsored by Aer Lingus

3:45 PM The Center for Irish Music - Open Sky

4:45 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

5:15 PM Gus the Bardic Troubador

6:45 PM Kindred Crescent

8:00 PM Bundle and Go

River Stage sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs

4:00 PM

5:15 PM The Center for Irish Music - An Luan
6:45 PM

8:00 PM

Croke Park

6:30 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Pavilion Stage sponsored by Ireland Network MN
4:00 PM
Learn to Irish Dance with North Star Irish Dance - back patio

Irish Traditional Session with Dave and Suzanne Rhees - Everyone
Welcome to Participate! - indoor stage

Boxing Ring sponsored by Saint Patrick’s Association + Rice Street Old School Boxing
4:00 PM

VIP Ticket Holders Only, in Pavilion

5:30 PM



SATURDAY AUGUST 10, 2024

Main Stage

10:00 AM The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble
11:00 AM The Inland Seas

12:00-01 PM | Moment of Silence to Honor those We Have Lost

12:01 PM Opening Ceremony

1:00 PM Reverie Road

3:00 PM The Jeremiahs

4:30 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
5:00 PM Jig Jam

7:00 PM The Byrne Brothers

8:30 PM Skerryvore

Irish on Grand Stage inside Cub Pub

10:15 AM Green Fire Irish Dancers

11:00 AM Shamrock School of Irish Step Dance
12:15 PM Irish Diplomacy

1:30 PM O’Shea Irish Dance

2:45 PM Rince na Chroi Irish Dancers

4:00 PM Hudson Irish Dance Academy

5:30 PM Todd Menton

7:00 PM Hounds of Finn

8:00 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
8:30 PM Craic’d Up, an Irish Comedy Hour (18+)
10:00 PM Rattle and Hum

Celtic Junction Arts Center Stage inside Guinness Pub
10:00 AM The Eddies

11:30 AM Twin Cities Ceili Band Ceili Dance - Featuring Knocknagow Irish Dancers|
1:45 PM Keeper’s Heart Presentation

2:30 PM The Eddies: Sea Shanty Sing Along

4:15 PM Irish Toast Competition

5:00 PM The Sweet Colleens

6:00 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

6:30 PM Paddy Wagon

8:00 PM Tim Malloys

9:30 PM Wild Colonial Bhoys

Entrance Stage sponsored by Aer Lingus

10:00 AM River City Rovers

10:45 AM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
11:15 AM Fiddle and Flannels

12:15 PM The Careys




Gus the Bardic Troubador

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Lojo Russo

Dunquin

Dorain

The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble

River Stage sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:01 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM
Croke Park
10:45 AM
11:15 AM

12:01 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM

Ireland’s Famine Museums with Jane Kennedy. Presented by CJAC

Irish Genealogical Society International (IGSI)

The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble

Workshop with The Jeremiahs

Stephanie Clausen, Harp

Mna Fiddlers

Bloomsday: a Celebration of James Joyce

Irish Knitting 101 with Christine Anderson

History of Gaelic Games (Ireland & Minnesota) with the Twin Cities
Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club

Brehon Law: Ireland’s Indigenous Law system with Mary McCormick.
Presented by CJAC

Irish Singing Session with Todd Menton - Everyone Welcome to Participate!

Sheep Herding Demonstration

Hurling with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club

Hurling + Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling &
Camogie Club

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Native Dog Showcase

Li’l Spud Run

Zero K

Soccer

Rugby

Pavilion Stage sponsored by Ireland Network MN

10:00 AM
12:01 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:15 PM

Games, Crafts, and Fun for All Ages. Available all day! - back patio

Learn to Dance with Green Fire Irish Dance! Open to all ages. - back patio

The Center for Irish Music - Instrument Petting Zoo - indoor stage

Irish Traditional Session with the Keegan’s Learners Session - Everyone
Welcome to Participate! - indoor stage

Learn to Irish Dance with Hudson Irish Dance! Open to all ages. - back patio

Learn to Irish Dance with Rince na Chroi! Open to all ages. - back patio

Boxing Ring sponsored by Saint Patrick’s Association + Rice Street Old School Boxing

12:00 PM

Meet & Greet with Boxing Legends




Sparring

Boann Distillery

Best Legs In a Kilt Contest

Sparring/Main Event

VIP Ticket Holders Only, in Pavilion

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

Meet and Greet: Reverie Road

The Irish Geneology Experts are IN! All your questions answered with
the Irish Genealogical Society International (IGSI)

Meet and Greet: Byrne Brothers

Meet and Greet: Skerryvore

Meet & Greet: Jig Jam

SUNDAY AUGUST 11, 2024

Main Stage
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Reverie Road

The Jeremiahs

The Byrne Brothers

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Jig Jam

The Scattering

Irish on Grand Stage inside Cub Pub

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

Ardaigh Suas Academy of Irish Dance

Eilis Academy of Irish Dance

Mactir Academy of Irish Dance

Boiled in Lead

Locklin Road

Celtic Junction Arts Center Stage inside Guinness Pub

10:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:45 PM

2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:45 PM

The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble

Adrienne O’Shea

Twin Cities Ceili Band Set Dance featuring Loma Mor Irish
Dance Club with calling by Tim McAndrew

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Danny Schwarze

Tom and Ginny

Entrance Stage sponsored by Aer Lingus

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Rupalai

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul

Hannah Flowers, Harp

The RavensFire Band

Fola Glas

Too Broke Blokes




River Stage sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs
11:30 AM Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours

‘ 12:15 PM Introduction to Irish Mythology with Ryan Quinn, presented by CJAC
1:00 PM Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours
‘ 1:30 PM Presentation with Jig Jam
2:30 PM Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours
 245PM Paddy O'Brien - Stories + Music
4:00 PM The Life of Sinéad O’Connor, presented by Jane Kennedy

5:00 PM The Norman Invasion of Ireland: The Beginning of the End of
. Irish Freedom with Tim Madigan. Presented by CJAC

Croke Park
‘ 11:45 AM Hurling with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club

. Hurling/Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets
12:30 PM q .
Hurling & Camogie Club

Native Dog Showcase

Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
Li’l Spud Run
Zero K

Sheep Herding Demonstration

Camogie with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club

Hurling + Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets
Hurling & Camogie Club

Sheep Herding Demonstration

Pavilion Stage sponsored by Ireland Network MN
‘ 10:00 AM Games, Crafts, and Fun for All Ages. Available all day. - back patio

12:30 PM Irish Traditional Session with Iain Dove McAffee + Guests -
: Everyone is Welcome to Participate! - indoor stage

The Center for Irish Music - Instrument Petting Zoo. - indoor stage

Learn to Irish Dance with Mactir Academy of Irish Dance -
open to all ages! - back patio

Boxing Ring sponsored by Saint Patrick’s Association + Rice Street Old School Boxing
© 12:00 PM Kids Activities

Sparring
VIP Ticket Holders Only, in Pavilion

11:15 AM The Irish Language Experts are IN! All your questions answered
: with Gaeltacht MN

‘ 12:15 PM Meet and Greet: Jeremiahs

Meet and Greet: Jig Jam
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

mm






