FRIDAY AUGUST 9, 2024 Main Stage 4:00 PM Release the Craicen 5:30 PM The Jeremiahs 7:00 PM Wild Colonial Bhovs 8:30 PM Skerryvore Irish on Grand Stage inside Cub Pub 4:00 PM Celtic Phoenix Theater 5:15 PM Rince na Gréine Irish Dance 6:15 PM North Star Irish Dance 7:15 PM Onorach Mulhern Geraghty School of Irish Dance 8:30 PM Craic'd Up, an Irish Comedy Hour (18+) Celtic Junction Arts Center Stage inside Guinness Pub 4:30 PM Donegal 5:30 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul 6:00 PM Mooncoin Ceili Dancers 6:00 PM Reverie Road Ceili Dance featuring Mooncoin Ceili Dancers 8:00 PM Jig Jam 9:30 PM The Northerly Gales 10th Anniversary Party Entrance Stage sponsored by Aer Lingus 3:45 PM The Center for Irish Music - Open Sky 4:45 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul 5:15 PM Gus the Bardic Troubador Kindred Crescent 6:45 PM 8:00 PM Bundle and Go River Stage sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs A Deep Dive Into Your Ancestry: Create a Family History Timeline with 4:00 PM Rita Davern. Presented by CJAC 5:15 PM The Center for Irish Music - An Luan 6:45 PM Gaeltacht Minnesota 8:00 PM Legacy Croke Park 6:30 PM Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul Pavilion Stage sponsored by Ireland Network MN 4:00 PM Games, Crafts, and Fun for All Ages. Available all evening - back patio 5:00 PM Learn to Irish Dance with North Star Irish Dance - back patio Irish Traditional Session with Dave and Suzanne Rhees - Everyone 6:00 PM Welcome to Participate! - indoor stage

Boxing Ring sponsored by Saint Patrick's Association + Rice Street Old School Boxing

Meet & Greet with Boxing Legends

Meet and Greet: Wild Colonial Bhoys

VIP Ticket Holders Only, in Pavilion

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

SATURDAY AUGUST 10, 2024

SATURDAY AUGUST 10, 2024		
Main Stage		
10:00 AM	The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble	
11:00 AM	The Inland Seas	
12:00-01 PM	Moment of Silence to Honor those We Have Lost	
12:01 PM	Opening Ceremony	
1:00 PM	Reverie Road	
3:00 PM	The Jeremiahs	
4:30 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul	
5:00 PM	Jig Jam	
7:00 PM	The Byrne Brothers	
8:30 PM	Skerryvore	
Irish on Gra	nd Stage inside Cub Pub	
10:15 AM	Green Fire Irish Dancers	
11:00 AM	Shamrock School of Irish Step Dance	
12:15 PM	Irish Diplomacy	
1:30 PM	O'Shea Irish Dance	
2:45 PM	Rince na Chroi Irish Dancers	
4:00 PM	Hudson Irish Dance Academy	
5:30 PM	Todd Menton	
7:00 PM	Hounds of Finn	
8:00 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul	
8:30 PM	Craic'd Up, an Irish Comedy Hour (18+)	
10:00 PM	Rattle and Hum	
Celtic Junct	ion Arts Center Stage inside Guinness Pub	
10:00 AM	The Eddies	
11:30 AM	Twin Cities Ceili Band Ceili Dance - Featuring Knocknagow Irish Dancers	
1:45 PM	Keeper's Heart Presentation	
2:30 PM	The Eddies: Sea Shanty Sing Along	
4:15 PM	Irish Toast Competition	
5:00 PM	The Sweet Colleens	
6:00 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul	
6:30 PM	Paddy Wagon	
8:00 PM	Tim Malloys	
9:30 PM	Wild Colonial Bhoys	
Entrance Stage sponsored by Aer Lingus		
10:00 AM	River City Rovers	
10:45 AM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul	
11:15 AM	Fiddle and Flannels	
12:15 PM	The Careys	

1:45 PM	Gus the Bardic Troubador
2:30 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
3:00 PM	Lojo Russo
4:30 PM	Dunquin
6:00 PM	Dòrain
7:30 PM	The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble
	sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs
10:00 AM	Ireland's Famine Museums with Jane Kennedy. Presented by CJAC
11:00 AM	Irish Genealogical Society International (IGSI)
12:01 PM	The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble
1:00 PM	Workshop with The Jeremiahs
2:00 PM	Stephanie Clausen, Harp
3:30 PM	Mná Fiddlers
4:30 PM	Bloomsday: a Celebration of James Joyce
5:30 PM	Irish Knitting 101 with Christine Anderson
6:30 PM	History of Gaelic Games (Ireland & Minnesota) with the Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
7:30 PM	Brehon Law: Ireland's Indigenous Law system with Mary McCormick. Presented by CJAC
8:30 PM	Irish Singing Session with Todd Menton - Everyone Welcome to Participate!
Croke Park	
10:45 AM	Sheep Herding Demonstration
11:15 AM	Hurling with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
12:01 PM	Hurling + Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
1:00 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
1:30 PM	Native Dog Showcase
2:00 PM	Li'l Spud Run
2:30 PM	Zero K
3:00 PM	Soccer
6:15 PM	Rugby
Pavilion Sta	ge sponsored by Ireland Network MN
10:00 AM	Games, Crafts, and Fun for All Ages. Available all day! - back patio
12:01 PM	Learn to Dance with Green Fire Irish Dance! Open to all ages back patio
1:00 PM	The Center for Irish Music - Instrument Petting Zoo - indoor stage
2:00 PM	Irish Traditional Session with the Keegan's Learners Session - Everyone Welcome to Participate! - <i>indoor stage</i>
2:30 PM	Learn to Irish Dance with Hudson Irish Dance! Open to all ages back patio
4:15 PM	Learn to Irish Dance with Rince na Chroi! Open to all ages back patio
Boxing Ring	sponsored by Saint Patrick's Association + Rice Street Old School Boxing

2:00 PM	Sparring
3:00 PM	Boann Distillery
4:00 PM	Best Legs In a Kilt Contest
5:00 PM	Sparring/Main Event
VIP Ticket l	Holders Only, in Pavilion
11:30 AM	Meet and Greet: Reverie Road
4:30 PM	The Irish Geneology Experts are IN! All your questions answered with the Irish Genealogical Society International (IGSI)
5:45 PM	Meet and Greet: Byrne Brothers
7:00 PM	Meet and Greet: Skerryvore
4:00 PM	Meet & Greet: Jig Jam
SUNDA	Y AUGUST 11, 2024
Main Stage	
10:00 AM	Catholic Mass
11:45 AM	Reverie Road
1:30 PM	The Jeremiahs
3:30 PM	The Byrne Brothers
5:00 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
5:30 PM	Jig Jam
7:00 PM	The Scattering
Irish on Gra	and Stage inside Cub Pub
10:45 AM	Ardaigh Suas Academy of Irish Dance
11:45 AM	Eilis Academy of Irish Dance
1:00 PM	Mactír Academy of Irish Dance
2:30 PM	Boiled in Lead
4:30 PM	Locklin Road
Celtic Junct	tion Arts Center Stage <i>inside Guinness Pub</i>
10:00 AM	The Center for Irish Music - Youth Ensemble
11:15 AM	Adrienne O'Shea
12:45 PM	Twin Cities Ceili Band Set Dance featuring Loma Mor Irish Dance Club with calling by Tim McAndrew
2:45 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
3:15 PM	Danny Schwarze
4:45 PM	Tom and Ginny
Entrance St	age sponsored by Aer Lingus
11:00 AM	Rupalai
12:00 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
12:30 PM	Hannah Flowers, Harp
2:00 PM	The RavensFire Band
3:30 PM	Fola Glas
5:00 PM	Too Broke Blokes

River Stage	sponsored by Cara Irish Pubs
11:30 AM	Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours
12:15 PM	Introduction to Irish Mythology with Ryan Quinn, presented by CJAC
1:00 PM	Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours
1:30 PM	Presentation with Jig Jam
2:30 PM	Walking Tour: History of Irish in St. Paul with CynCity Tours
2:45 PM	Paddy O'Brien - Stories + Music
4:00 PM	The Life of Sinéad O'Connor, presented by Jane Kennedy
5:00 PM	The Norman Invasion of Ireland: The Beginning of the End of Irish Freedom with Tim Madigan. Presented by CJAC
Croke Park	
11:45 AM	Hurling with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
12:30 PM	Hurling/Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
1:00 PM	Native Dog Showcase
1:30 PM	Brian Boru Irish Pipe Band of St. Paul
2:00 PM	Li'l Spud Run
2:30 PM	Zero K
3:15 PM	Sheep Herding Demonstration
4:00 PM	Camogie with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
4:45 PM	Hurling + Camogie for Kids with Twin Cities Robert Emmets Hurling & Camogie Club
5:15 PM	Sheep Herding Demonstration
Pavilion Sta	age sponsored by Ireland Network MN
10:00 AM	Games, Crafts, and Fun for All Ages. Available all day back patio
12:30 PM	Irish Traditional Session with Iain Dove McAffee + Guests - Everyone is Welcome to Participate! - <i>indoor stage</i>
2:30 PM	The Center for Irish Music - Instrument Petting Zoo indoor stage
3:00 PM	Learn to Irish Dance with Mactir Academy of Irish Dance - open to all ages! - back patio
Boxing Ring	g sponsored by Saint Patrick's Association + Rice Street Old School Boxin
12:00 PM	Kids Activities
3:00 PM	Sparring
	Holders Only, <i>in Pavilion</i>
VIP Ticket	
11:15 AM	The Irish Language Experts are IN! All your questions answered with Gaeltacht MN
11:15 AM	with Gaeltacht MN

Kids Activities

Cultural

Music

Dance